
Bezirk Düsseldorf 2009/10

Jungen-Bezirksklasse 3
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2010 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

TSV Gruiten
DJK Jugend Eller II
ASV Wuppertal
Mettmann-Sport II

DJK Adler Union Frintrop II
SV Bayer Wuppertal
DJK Stadtwald
TTC Champions Düsseldorf

10:0
7:3
6:4
7:3

So. 17.01.2010 10:00 (1) TTV DJK Altenessen III DJK Eintracht Borbeck 9:1
Sa. 23.01.2010 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)

DJK Eintracht Borbeck
DJK Jugend Eller II
ASV Wuppertal
Mettmann-Sport II
SV Bayer Wuppertal

DJK Stadtwald
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II
TSV Gruiten
TTV DJK Altenessen III

4:6
8:2
8:2
5:5
0:10

Sa. 30.01.2010 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

TTC Champions Düsseldorf
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II

DJK Eintracht Borbeck
DJK Jugend Eller II

6:4
1:9

So. 31.01.2010 10:00 (1) TTV DJK Altenessen III Mettmann-Sport II 7:3
Fr. 05.02.2010 19:00 v (1) TTV DJK Altenessen III TSV Gruiten 5:5
Sa. 06.02.2010 14:00 (1)

14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Champions Düsseldorf
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II
SV Bayer Wuppertal
DJK Stadtwald

ASV Wuppertal
Mettmann-Sport II
DJK Eintracht Borbeck
DJK Jugend Eller II

8:2
1:9
3:7
0:10

Sa. 13.02.2010 15:00 v (1) DJK Stadtwald SV Bayer Wuppertal 4:6
Di. 16.02.2010 17:30 v (1) Mettmann-Sport II DJK Jugend Eller II 5:5
Sa. 20.02.2010 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

ASV Wuppertal
DJK Eintracht Borbeck
SV Bayer Wuppertal
DJK Stadtwald

Mettmann-Sport II
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
TTV DJK Altenessen III

4:6
4:6
7:3
1:9

Di. 23.02.2010 18:00 v (1) TSV Gruiten ASV Wuppertal 8:2
Sa. 27.02.2010 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

TTC Champions Düsseldorf
TSV Gruiten
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II

DJK Stadtwald
DJK Eintracht Borbeck
SV Bayer Wuppertal

8:2
7:3
2:8

So. 28.02.2010 10:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)

TTV DJK Altenessen III
DJK Jugend Eller II

ASV Wuppertal
TSV Gruiten

7:3
2:8

Sa. 06.03.2010 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Eintracht Borbeck
DJK Jugend Eller II
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
SV Bayer Wuppertal
DJK Stadtwald

Mettmann-Sport II
ASV Wuppertal
TTV DJK Altenessen III
TSV Gruiten
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II

1:9
6:4

0:10 W
5:5
8:2

Sa. 13.03.2010 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:30 v (1)

TSV Gruiten
ASV Wuppertal
Mettmann-Sport II
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II

DJK Stadtwald
DJK Eintracht Borbeck
SV Bayer Wuppertal
TTC Champions Düsseldorf

8:2
10:0
4:6
3:7

So. 14.03.2010 10:00 (1) TTV DJK Altenessen III DJK Jugend Eller II 6:4
Sa. 20.03.2010 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

DJK Eintracht Borbeck
TTC Champions Düsseldorf
DJK Adler Union Frintrop II
SV Bayer Wuppertal
DJK Stadtwald

DJK Jugend Eller II
TSV Gruiten
TTV DJK Altenessen III
ASV Wuppertal
Mettmann-Sport II

0:10
2:8

0:10 NA
4:6
3:7

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 09.05.2024 09:32 | Seite 1 von 1


